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Ref :

Date . 20.07.2019

FINAL SELECTIONNOTICE

FOR THE POST OF TEACHER, ENGLISH SUBJECT INAJB

On the basis of written test held on 26.05.2019 and demo aswell asvivaheld on 13.07.2019,
the under named candidates are panelled for the post of Teacher in English subject at Assam Jatiya
Bidyalay, Noonmati, Guwahati-781020.

(In order of merit)

1.

2.
3.
4

Dr. Pritam PriyaGoswami
Bhakti MalaSaikia
KarismaBarman
SafiaKhanam

Dr. Pritam PriyaGoswami at serial number one as aboveisrequested to report to the Principal
at 08.30 AM on 01 August 2019 (Thursday) for joining as Teacher.
Candidates named at serial number Two, Three & Four asabove are kept in panel for oneyear.
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(Dr. Narayan Sharma)
Secretary
Management Committee
Assam JatiyaBidyalay
Noonmati, Guwahati-781020



